AD
C
08
19
N a t i o n a l  S e m i c o n d u c t o r
ADC0819 8-Bit Serial I/O A/D Converter
with 19-Channel Multiplexer
General Description

<EK
TL/H/9287-19
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0°C to + 70°C — 40°C to +85°C
Total Unadjusted
Error
± 1/ 2 LSB ADC0819BCN ADC0819BCV
±1 LSB ADC0819CCV ADC0819CIN
Package Outline N28B V28A N28B
2-93
ADC0819